ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022

Date
05.04.2021

03.05.2021 to
1.05 2021

20.05.2021

17.05.2021 to
01.07.2021

02.07.2021
31.07.2021

15.09.2021 to
01.10.2021

16.10.2021

15.11.2021 to
24.11.2021

04.12.2021

15.12.2021 to
29.12.2021

08.01.2022

10.01.2022 to
22.01.2022

29.01.2022

21.02.2022 to

05.0:2»()2&

MANAGER

Day
Monday -

Monday to
Tuesday

Thursday

Wednesday to |
Thursday |

Friday
Saturday

Monday to
Friday

Saturday

Monday to
Wednesday

Saturday

Wednesday to ]
Wednesday

Saturday

Monday to
Saturday

Saturday

Monday to
Saturday

Contents
New Session Starts

Periodic Test-1

Parents Teacher Meet

Summer Break

Re-Openning of School

Parents Teacher Meet

“1st Term Exam

Parents Teacher Meet

Pericdic Test-2

Parents Teacher Meet

1st Pre Board for X & XI|

Parents Teacher Meet of
1st Pre Board

2nd Pre Boar_d for X & XII,

Periodic Test 3rd for All Classes

Parents Teacher Meet for All

Final Exam

PRINCIPAL

AGRA PUBLIC SCHOOL
8-10, OLD VIJAY NAGAR COLONY
; AGRA

AGRA PUBLIC SCHOO:!
8-10, OLD VIJAY NAGAR COLON
AGRA




