ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022

Date	Day	Contents
05.04.2021	Monday	New Session Starts
03.05.2021 to 1.05 2021	Monday to Tuesday	Periodic Test-1
20.05.2021	Thursday	Parents Teacher Meet
17.05.2021 to 01.07.2021	Wednesday to Thursday	Summer Break
02.07.2021	Friday	Re-Openning of School
31.07.2021	Saturday	Parents Teacher Meet
15.09.2021 to 01.10.2021	Monday to Friday	1st Term Exam
16.10.2021	Saturday	Parents Teacher Meet
15.11.2021 to 24.11.2021	Monday to Wednesday	Periodic Test-2
04.12.2021	Saturday	Parents Teacher Meet
15.12.2021 to 29.12.2021	Wednesday to Wednesday	1st Pre Board for X & XII
08.01.2022	Saturday	Parents Teacher Meet of 1st Pre Board
10.01.2022 to 22.01.2022	Monday to Saturday	2nd Pre Board for X & XII, Periodic Test 3rd for All Classes
29.01.2022	Saturday	Parents Teacher Meet for All
21.02.2022 to 05.03.2022	Monday to Saturday	Final Exam

MANAGER
AGRA PUBLIC SCHOOL
8-10, OLD VIJAY NAGAR COLONY
AGRA

PRINCIPAL AGRA PUBLIC SCHOO! 8-10, OLD VIJAY NAGAR COLON AGRA